Geuermessr Guimr@mL_seflsir GlLiwir

Lo

Femwr

QFg 1pHBIEHS
(P (HBINHHSHTII
FMDLICV LyFewt]
FMDLICV LyFewt]
U@Ly SHenr
LT emL
Oleu6TTENL_dh& Tl
UTSDSTILI
FMTEHBTII
&S5 Tl

WL L ECHTH-B6VT

wpLewL&8asra
&ewL_LOlemTETil
[€£:5 i
Cari-FAnlwgi
sreflNereum
FEHTOUT GBS T 6dT
L&eng Lemss il
L&end LOemss il
Gurssmiil

Q& TS BT BIS T
QaT55L6V60 HemLp
GHTemausbssTiil
Sl ewL_Lwm|
Fesrerv-s ]
GeusiTarm g mii
Geusitarm g Tii
& (HGeuliLNensv
Coremestd&lLpmiE,
Coremestd&lLpmiE,
LT edT6r0-FrH T

LT edT670-L)670

LT earerV-GleusITEmEIT
BTVESH TV

S| UHT HSB T

S| UHT HSH T

Fheng ClLiwi

Gul_Hurenerwib
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gu_(pureperwip
Gui_(pureperwip
Gl _Hurenerwip
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl pHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid
Gl BHureperwiid

WriGlsL
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL
wriG&sL
wriG&sL
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL
WriGlsL
i OF
WriGlsL
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL
wriG&sL
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL
wriG&sL
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_
wriG&sL_

Geuermessr GlLimrmL_seflesr raid

G\LIT 65T 60T T 11 & 63T 631)
ST\ DT
[€128]) 2 - 320)
GevrdgHev
Govrgsev Anluig
Govrgsed Gluflwg)
Gevrd 60

oari’ g

BOSSTLD
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60

oari’1q

oari’ g

oari’ g

oari’ g

oari’ g

oari’ g

Gevrd 60

2 (HevwTemL_
FoUT

oari’ g

Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Govrgsev Anluig
Govrgsed Gluflwg)
Gevrd 60
Gasrerm
Gevrd 60

oari’ g

oari’ g

oari’ g

oari’ g

Glsvl_

Gamifl

ST1D

_ A A A A A A

6.00/Bundle
8.00/Bundle
10.00/10 Piece
70.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
7.00/Bundle
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
24.00/Kg

3.00-5.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
6.00/10 Piece
62.00-64.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
15.00-19.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
30.00-34.00/Kg
6.00-8.00/Kg
4.00-8.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Kg
10.00-13.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
3.00-4.00/Bundle
12.00-14.00/Kg
8.00-12.00/Kg
4.00-8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
22.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00-12.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
20.00-24.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00-15.00/Kg
20.00-25.00/Kg
10.00-15.00/Kg
10.00-15.00/Kg
24.00/-26.00Kg
18.00/Kg
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175.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
35.00/Bunch
8.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

150.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
34.00-40.00/Kg
30.00-32.00/Kg
24.00-30.00/Kg
18.00-22.00-/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
80.00-100.0U/Kg
1000.00-1200.00/45 Kg
1000.00-1100.00/45 Kg
700.00-750.00/45 Kg
3.00/Bundle
6.00/00Kg
8.00/Kg
3.00-10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
8.00-12.00/Kg
10.00-13.00/Kg
10.00-15.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
42.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
125.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
5.00-6.00/Piece
28.00/Bunch
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
350.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
260.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
36.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
350.00/Bunch
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65.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
400.00/Fruit
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
85.00/Fruit
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/200 Gms
14.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
350.00/Fruit
35.00/5Kg
40.00/kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Fruit
28.00-30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
70.00/200Gms
10.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
60.00/10 Stems
600.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
250.00/Bunch
50.00/20 Stems
8.00/Bunch
120.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
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12.00/100 Gms
10.00/100 Gms
200.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
8.00/100 Gms
15.00/100 Gms
80.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
1050.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
480.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
78.00/Kg
36.00/100 Gms
40.00/100 Gms
38.00/100 Gms
28.00/100 Gms
10.00/30 Leaves
10.00/20 Leaves
20.00/Nut
15.00/Nut
10.00/Nut
8.00/Nut
5.00/Nut

750.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
65.00-75.00/Kg
90.00-95.00/Kg
100.00-140.00/Kg
68.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
420.00/Kg
420.00/Kg
70.00-80.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
2500.00-4000.00/10400 Leaves
2000.00-3000.00/10400 Leaves
17.00/Nut
13.00/Nut
8.00/Nut

6.00/Nut

4.00/Nut



